
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Daniel Smith S19 17 P… 0.66 923 27.01
Entry: 26.39 +0.62 Q

2 Jole Watkins S19 16 P… 0.69 775 28.63
Entry: 29.23 -0.60 Q

3 David Beck S14 29 C… 0.82 738 30.07
Entry: 29.55 +0.52 Q

4 Preston Maxwell S14 15 N… 0.21 664 31.14
Entry: 32.23 -1.09 Q

5 James Haydon S14 18 C… 0.69 613 31.98
Entry: 24.93 +7.05 Q

6 Bailey Conlon S14 19 S… 0.83 517 33.85
Entry: 31.83 +2.02 Q

7 Artur Chernenko S14 21 R… 0.79 509 34.02
Entry: 37.34 -3.32 Q

8 Lucas Robins S9 15 O… 0.85 406 35.93
Entry: 27.57 +8.36 Q

9 Luka Willems S18 22 W…0.93 311 45.82
Entry: 43.80 +2.02 Q

10 Rawiri Tristram-Brown S6 16 O… 0.57 282 47.83
Entry: 39.35 +8.48 Q

11 Jonty Howland S6 14 D… 0.66 221 51.83
Entry: 45.40 +6.43 R1

12 Nathaniel Wood S10 16 P… 0.23 183 44.91
Entry: 36.38 +8.53 R2

- Tate Pichon S19 28 C… 0.91 DSQ

111 50m Butterfly Men Multi-Class Heat Official




